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Grant Partner Contact Information 
Counties Reached / Subcontractors 

County 

California Academy of 
Family Physicians 

Susan Hogeland 
shogeland@familydocs.org 
(415) 345-8667 

San Francisco 

Counties Reached: Statewide 
California Medical 
Association 
Foundation 

Kena Burke 
kburke@thecmafoundation.org 
(916) 779-6630 

Sacramento 

Counties Reached: Alameda, Contra Costa, Fresno, Humboldt, Kern, Lassen, Los 
Angeles, Modoc, Orange, Riverside, Sacramento, San Bernardino, San Diego, San 

Francisco, San Joaquin, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Shasta, Siskiyou, Sonoma, Stanislaus, 
Tehama, Trinity, Ventura  

California Medical 
Association Foundation 
Sub-Contractors 
Please contact the Lead 
Grantee for contact information 
and language access for these 
organizations 

Counties Reached: Statewide  

California Medical Association-Sub Statewide  

American Academy of Pediatrics Statewide 
Latino Physicians of California Statewide 

California Asian 
Pacific Chamber of 
Commerce 

Pallavi Shimoda 
pshimoda@calasiancc.org 
916.446.7883 

Sacramento 

California Asian Pacific 
Chamber of Commerce 
Sub-Contractors 
Please contact the Lead 
Grantee for contact information 
and language access for these 
organizations 

Counties Reached: Statewide  
Asian Business Association of Orange County (ABA-OC) Orange 
Asian Business Association of San Diego (ABA-SD) San Diego 
National Asian American Coalition (NAAC) San Diego 

Sacramento Asian Pacific Chamber of Commerce (SACC) 
Sacramento 

California Hispanic 
Chambers of 
Commerce Foundation 

Waynee Lucero 
wlucero@cahcc.com 
916.444.2221 

Sacramento 

   Counties Reached: Statewide 
California Society of 
Health-System 
Pharmacists 

Dawn Benton 
dawn@cshp.org 
(916) 447-1033 

Sacramento 

Counties Reached: Alameda, Butte, Contra Costa, Fresno, Kern, Los Angeles, Merced, 
Orange, Placer, Riverside, Sacramento, San Bernardino, San Diego,  

San Francisco, San Joaquin, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Solano, Sonoma, Stanislaus, 
Tulare, Ventura, Yolo 

National Council of 
Asian Pacific Islander 
Physicians 

Ho Luong Tran, MD, MPH 
htran@ncapip.org 
(415) 399-6565 

San Francisco 

Counties Reached: Alameda, Los Angeles, Orange, Sacramento, San Diego, San 
Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Clara 

Small Business 
Majority 

Mark Herbert 
mherbert@smallbusinessmajority.org 
925.437.1133 

Marin 

Counties Reached: Statewide  
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